ZDARSKY TRIATLON Classic 2020-sprint - Celkové, 28.06.2020

W 00 N O U1 A W N B

W W W W W W NN NN NN NN NN R R R R R R R R R e
v A W N P O O B N O UL B W N P O O ® N O UL B W N = O

36
37

39
40

#

Jméno

Marek Jakub (2003)
Mickova Katefina (2004)
Pech Michal (1989)
Rozsival Erik (2004)

Stuna Tomas (1985)
Vrabel Pavel (1979)
Odvarka Leos (1988)
Zednik Vojtéch (2003)
Kroupa Stépan (1975)
Sramek Martin (1985)
Dolecek Josef (1979)
Vesely Jan (2002)
Prochazkova Nikola (2002)
Kafka Simon (2004)
Kahanek Stanislav (1981)
Brabcova Milada (1975)
Laur Zbynék (1962)
Vlachova Hutova Eliska (1988)
Schwarzové Denisa (1988)
Bucek Jan (2003)

Sedy Jan (1992)

Novotna Lucie (1975)
Chocholous Jifi (1970)
Hansl Milan (1972)
Klemensevi¢ Lukas (1984)
Benda Jindfich (1978)
Prochdzka Dusan (1972)
Votava Miroslav (1986)
Skefik Filip (1986)
Hyldkova Dana (1961)
Dokoupilova Markéta (1977)
Subrtova Elika (2003)
Bécak Zdenék (1969)
Rosenbreyerova Hana (1966)
Maixnerova Eliska (2004)
Skrivankova Dana (1967)
Teclova Adéla (1999)
Zbozinkova Lucie (1991)
Romzovda Marianna (1980)
SUTEROVA Katefina (1983)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM

2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Velsbike superior team

MST lJihlava

HISPORT Team

Café racers

TRIATLON Liberec

Fort SMC

TJ LO Zd'ér nad Sazavou
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

2BWINNER TEAM

Pells Factory Racing Team

Korfbal klub Brno

SK TRI CykloChlubna
RSFK

Samzasebe

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
MST lJihlava

TJ Sokol Jehnédi

Individualni

CzechTRI K. Team

Atletika Poli¢ka

Cas

01:04:37,00
01:09:07,00
01:10:14,00
01:10:45,00
01:10:46,00
01:11:35,00
01:11:38,00
01:12:09,00
01:12:44,00
01:13:30,00
01:14:24,00
01:14:44,00
01:15:37,00
01:16:20,00
01:17:32,00
01:17:41,00
01:18:15,00
01:18:46,00
01:19:04,00
01:19:27,00
01:19:46,00
01:20:38,00
01:21:11,00
01:21:16,00
01:21:40,00
01:22:23,00
01:22:28,00
01:22:53,00
01:22:58,00
01:23:01,00
01:23:59,00
01:26:05,00
01:26:59,00
01:28:50,00
01:29:04,00
01:29:29,00
01:29:42,00
01:30:29,00
01:31:02,00
01:31:39,00

Plavéni
00:10:45,00()
00:11:30,00()
00:13:03,00()
00:10:45,00()
00:15:00,00()
00:15:41,00()
00:13:18,00()
00:12:56,00()
00:13:17,00()
00:14:09,00()
00:16:55,00()
00:17:51,00()
00:13:00,00()
00:12:49,00()
00:14:30,00()
00:16:31,00()
00:14:32,00()
00:14:10,00()
00:17:24,00()
00:17:04,00()
00:16:49,00()
00:16:18,00()
00:17:29,00()
00:17:12,00()
00:15:37,00()
00:18:26,00()
00:15:21,00()
00:18:48,00()
00:17:13,00()
00:16:24,00()
00:16:42,00()
00:13:41,00()
00:19:00,00()
00:18:17,00()
00:14:16,00()
00:20:28,00()
00:17:47,00()
00:18:34,00()
00:17:11,00()
00:18:39,00()

1. depo
00:00:33,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:50,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:19,00()

Kolo
00:33:48,00()
00:34:32,00()
00:35:08,00()
00:35:14,00()
00:32:37,00()
00:33:40,00()
00:33:44,00()
00:35:17,00()
00:36:23,00()
00:35:59,00()
00:34:11,00()
00:34:49,00()
00:38:29,00()
00:38:22,00()
00:36:18,00()
00:36:55,00()
00:37:48,00()
00:40:27,00()
00:36:55,00()
00:35:37,00()
00:38:07,00()
00:38:44,00()
00:37:59,00()
00:38:15,00()
00:39:23,00()
00:37:09,00()
00:39:17,00()
00:38:14,00()
00:37:25,00()
00:39:58,00()
00:40:47,00()
00:42:11,00()
00:39:50,00()
00:43:23,00()
00:42:37,00()
00:41:15,00()
00:43:35,00()
00:41:10,00()
00:43:17,00()
00:45:04,00()

2. depo
00:00:33,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:03,00()

B&h
00:18:57,00()
00:21:31,00()
00:20:23,00()
00:23:30,00()
00:21:29,00()
00:20:34,00()
00:22:35,00()
00:21:06,00()
00:21:25,00()
00:21:29,00()
00:20:56,00()
00:19:19,00()
00:22:21,00()
00:23:43,00()
00:24:36,00()
00:22:31,00()
00:23:29,00()
00:21:43,00()
00:22:43,00()
00:23:21,00()
00:22:46,00()
00:23:50,00()
00:23:01,00()
00:23:31,00()
00:24:55,00()
00:24:19,00()
00:25:36,00()
00:23:34,00()
00:26:11,00()
00:25:01,00()
00:24:29,00()
00:28:41,00()
00:25:02,00()
00:24:29,00()
00:30:36,00()
00:25:14,00()
00:25:39,00()
00:28:05,00()
00:28:51,00()
00:25:31,00()



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Jechova Alzbéta (1987)
Krémarova Anna (2003)

Hofta Marta (1977)

Ovchinnikova Tatiana (1997)
Gocaltovska Katefina (1965)

Jencova Barbora (1966)
Nadhera Petr (1967)
Pagacova Irena (1974)
Hanslové Lenka (1973)
Musilova Pavla (1976)
Esner Filip (1959)
Nadherova Hana (1968)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:32

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Praha

Kalda team
ROCKTECHNIK Triatlon
Amcykl Humpolec
Hradec Kralové

TITAN Trilife

Tisnov

01:33:20,00
01:34:26,00
01:34:26,00
01:34:38,00
01:35:20,00
01:36:25,00
01:37:10,00
01:37:15,00
01:37:25,00
01:38:56,00
01:41:38,00
02:30:26,00

00:19:34,00()
00:14:59,00()
00:19:40,00()
00:18:19,00()
00:17:37,00()
00:17:45,00()
00:23:04,00()
00:19:03,00()
00:23:15,00()
00:20:23,00()
00:18:58,00()
00:29:19,00()

00:01:36,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:02:12,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:02:16,00()

00:44:16,00()
00:43:02,00()
00:44:20,00()
00:43:29,00()
00:43:29,00()
00:44:35,00()
00:45:43,00()
00:45:20,00()
00:47:36,00()
00:48:33,00()
00:44:17,00()
01:07:17,00()

00:00:54,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:02:10,00()

00:26:58,00()
00:32:25,00()
00:27:58,00()
00:30:34,00()
00:31:16,00()
00:31:49,00()
00:24:44,00()
00:29:18,00()
00:24:13,00()
00:28:27,00()
00:34:34,00()
00:49:22,00()



